COFFEE €3.00
CAPPUCCINO €3.30
LATTE €3.50
LATTE MACCHIATO €4.00
AMERICAN €4.50
DECAF +€0.40
ESPRESSO o

COFFEE ESPRESSO €3.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO €3.95
TEA o

TEA €3.00
Choice of: Full English Blend, Bright

Tropical Fruit, Full Rooibos, Full Earl Grey,

Bright Green Tea Jasmine, Pure Green &

Spicy Chai.

FRESH TEA €3.85

Choice of: Fresh Mint & Fresh Ginger.

FLAVORED MACGHIATO @

FLAVORED MACCHIATO

€4.95

Choice of: Caramel, Hazelnut, Cinnamon,
Vanilla & White Chocolate. Served with
whipped cream.

VARIETY GOFFEE ®

ICED COFFEE €5.30
Hot coffee with one scoop of vanilla ice

cream. Served with whipped cream.

IRISH COFFEE €8.75
Coffee with Jameson. Served with whipped cream

as standard.

MILK DRINKS e

GLASS OF MILK €2.95
GLASS OF FRISTI €3.30

GLASS OF CHOCOLATE MILK €3.30

HOT CHOCOLATE MILK €3.95
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH €4.40
WHIPPED CREAM

JUICES ®

SINALCO APPLE SPRITZER €3.20
GLASS OF APPLE JUICE €3.30
GLASS OF ORANGE JUICE €3.30

ROYAL CLUB TOMATO JUICE €3.30
PASTRY @

WARM APPLE PIE

With whipped cream, icing sugar and
i uce.

€6.25



-

SOFT DRINKS e

PEPSI COLA €3.20
COCACOLA €3.20
SINALCO COLA €3.20
COCA COLA ZERO €3.20
FANTASTIC ORANGE €3.20
7-UP €3.20
SINALCO APPLE SPRITZER €3.20
GLASS ICE TEA REGULAR €3.20
GLASS OF ICE TEA GREEN €3.20
SOURCY STILL €3.20
SOURCY SPARKLING €3.20
ROYAL CLUB GINGER ALE €3.30
ROYAL CLUB GINGER BEER €3.30
ROYAL CLUBBITTERLEMON €3.30
ROYAL CLUB TONIC €3.30
ROYAL CLUB CASSIS €3.30
RIVELLA ORIGINAL €3.30
ROYAL CLUB TOMATO JUICE €3.30
CAN OF RED BULL €4.20
TABLE WATER o

SOURCY STILL 75CL. €8.25
SOURCY SPARKLING 75CL. €8.25

WINES o

SAUVIGNON BLANC CARAFE €8.20
SAUVIGNON BLANC BOTTLE €24.25
MOSEL SWEET CARAFE €7.50
MOSELLE SWEET BOTTLE  €23.75
VIRGINIE ROSE CARAFE €8.20
VIRGINIE ROSE BOTTLE €24.25
TEMPRANILLO RED CARAFE €9.95
TEMPRANILLO RED BOTTLE €27.25

APERITIF o

CAMPARIBITTER €3.95
WHITE MARTINI €3.95
MARTINI RED €3.95

SANDEMAN SHERRY DRY €3.95
DOMECQ SHERRY MEDIUM €3.95

PROSEGGO o

SCAVI & RAY 20CL. €9.95
BY LEONE FRIZZANTE €21.95
PORT o

PORTO CRUZ RED €3.95

PORTO CRUZ WHITE €3.95



DUTCH o

FLUGEL €3.20
ZWARTE KIP LAWYER €3.20
SONNEMA BERENBURG €3.20
COEBERGH BERRY GIN €3.20
BOSWANDELING €3.20
DROPSHOT €3.20
ELS LA VERA €3.20
BOLS YOUNG GIN €3.20
BOLS OLD GIN €3.20
HOPPE VIEUX €3.20
FOREIGN O

JAGERMEISTER €3.25
ouUzo12 €3.25
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA €5.25
BACARDICARTABLANCA €525
BACARDI SPICED €5.25
BACARDI LIMON €5.25
BACARDI RAZZ €5.25
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED €5.25
RICARD PASTIS €5.25
SMIRNOFF RED VODKA €5.25
TEQUILA SIERRABIANCO  €5.25

LIQUEURS e

BOLS BLUE CURACAO €3.20
BOLS STRAWBERRY €3.20
BERENTZEN APPLE €3.20
ISOLABELLA LIMONCELLO €3.20
ISOLABELLA SAMBUCA €3.20
ROCKET SHOT €3.20
FIREMAN €3.20
PISANG AMBON €3.20
DISARONNO AMARETTO €5.20
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM €5.20
LICOR 43 €5.20
MALIBU RUM COCO €5.20
PASSOA €5.20
THE KUYPER TRIPLE SEC €5.20
PEACHTREE €5.20
SAFARI EXOTIC FRUITS €5.20
SHERIDAN'S €5.20
SOUTHERN COMFORT €5.20
TIA MARIA €5.20
COINTREAU €5.70
GRAND MARNIER €5.70
SHOTS OF CROGODILE ¢
DRINKING GAME WITH THE €29.95
CROCODILE. 10 SHOTS ARE
CHOSEN BY THE STAFF.

BITTEN? THEN YOU TAKE A

SHOT!



Jovissen

THE FAMOUS GROUSE
GRANTS FAMILY RESERVE
JACK DANIELS NO. 7
JACK DANIELS HONEY
JACK DANIELS APPLE
JACK DANIELS FIRE
JAMESON IRISH

FOUR ROSES

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

€5.95
€5.95
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.75
€6.75

COGNAGS & BRANDIES ®

ASBACH URALT 3YRS.
JOSEPH GUY V.S.
METAXA ***%*

REMY MARTIN VSOP
BUSNEL CALVADOS

€5.95
€6.50
€6.95
€7.75
€7.75

SPECIAL WHISKIES e

GLEN MORAY CLASSIC
QUIET MAN TRADITIONAL
GLEN PARKER

GLEN TALLOCH

BIG PEAT SMALL BATCH
JURA ORIGIN
BENROMACH 10 YEARS
GOUDEN CAROLUS MALT
GLENLOSSIE 10 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
BALLECHIN 10 YEARS
EDRADOUR 10 YEARS
MITTERS SINGLE BARREL
MICHTERS SMALL BATCH
SINGLETON GLENDULLAN
DALWHINNIE 2006/2021
LIMBURG WHISKEY
GLENFARCLAS 15 YEARS
SPRINGBANK 10 YEARS
ABERFELDY 18 YEARS

DIGESTIVES e

€6.95
€6.95
€6.95
€6.95
€6.95
€6.95
€7.25
€7.25
€7.25
€7.75
€7.75
€7.75
€8.25
€8.75
€10.25
€10.25
€10.75
€11.95
€15.95
€18.95

GRAPPA JULIA SUPERIORS €5.25

RAMAZZOTTI AMARO
DRAMBUIE

€5.25
€5.75



